Resultat fra DTSBC
H@stturnering
September 2018

Navn

Klasse DA

1
2
3

Helga Hagen
Bigrg Thomas

Elisabeth Herholdt Hov

Klasse DB

1

o Ul B W N

Solbigrg Erlandsen
Inger Lise Hanre
Unni Reshme

Inger Bryntesen
Aud S. Andersen
Wenke Augestad
Wenche Hatlestad

Klasse DC

O 00 N O Ul WN -

L e e S T e
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Turid Bi.Andersen
Ingerd Sagmo
Berit Barth

Kari Larsen
Reidun Nenseth
Ingebigrg Pedersen
Britt Ellen Ryeng
Anne Skarnes

Kari Stgrum

Anne Marit Westli
Inger J. Nenseth
Mary Hersve
Svanhild Aske

Ase Holberg

Turid Engen

Berit Gurholdt
Kari Gro Lgvas

tirsdag 25. september 2018

19 og 20

Klubb

Skien
Tonsberg
Tonsberg

Sa-La
Sandefijord
Skien
Gigvik SB
Skien
Sa-La
Tgnsberg

Sandefjord
Skien
Sandefijord
T@nsberg
Sa-La

DT

Sa-La

DT

Sa-La
Skien
Sandefijord
T@nsberg
Sa-La
Sa-La
Sa-La
Skien
Sandefjord

161
150
117

145
147
171
125
133

98
112

132
143
133
118
118
121
138
144
158
140
138
139
136
111
138
120
122

188
149
137

162
117
138
146
138
120
146

148
163
134
176
142
117
163
121
136
117
159
115
119
146
113
107
112

tirsdag 25. september 2018

159
140
151

145
148
130
127
135
124
164

165
157
153
147
156
139
111
122
102
139
127
131
136
125
101
127
106

15:34:04

4 Total

162
154
165

181
165
132
171
150
136

147
124
145
123
134
165
130
153
137
136
105
124
107
108
123
110

93

670
593
570

633
577
571
569
556
478
422

592
587
565
564
550
542
542
540
533
532
529
509
498
490
475
464
433
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Navn

Klasse DD

N o o BN

8

Bigrg Bach

Berit Andersen
Solveig Fossun
Martha Frugaard
Aase Kraglund
Unni Birgersson
Astrid Holte
Solbigrg Halvorsen

Klasse HA

O 00 NO Ul D WN -

S I e T e S S
00 NO U WN R O

Aage Berg

Jan Kijell Andersen
Dagfinn Ellefsen
Hans Kr. Karlsen
Frank Christiansen
Valdemar Hagane
Jan Kdre Hansen
Roald Jensen
Tony Zachariaoes
Reidar Bryntesen
Halvdan Hagen
Per Valen

Leif Nenseth

Jan C.van Dam
Svein Sgdtholt
Oddvar Hgiiord
Bigrn Mever
Erling Vold

tirsdag 25. september 2018

Klubb

Sa-La
Sa-La
Sa-La
Sandefjord
Sa-La
Skien

DT

DT

DT

DT

Sa-La

DT
Sandefijord
DT
T@nsberg
DT

DT
Gigvik SB
Skien
Skien
Sa-La

DT

DT

DT

Skien

DT

106
115
106
105
111
114
114

72

225
212
203
236
151
169
167
179
168
140
178
168
201
147
151
180
157
174

118
118
115
123
134

94
111
107

198
167
170
167
190
221
171
163
181
159
151
156
158
166
183
159
148
209

149
138
107
101
111
135
101

98

212
246
199
193
177
152
178
193
187
212
198
167
166
163
142
169
169
118

4 Total

121
111
137
124
91
90
82
113

213
212
224
139
212
173
180
159
157
178
158
173
137
180
171
134
166
129

494
482
465
453
447
433
408
390

848
837
796
735
730
715
696
694
693
689
685
664
662
656
647
642
640
630
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Navn

Klasse HB
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Ingvald Bakke
Harald Wendel
Odd Pettersen
Bernt Horvik
Finn Hansen
@yvind Johansen
Ernst Halvorsen
Bigrn Benterud
Lars Grotnes

Tor Kristoffersen
Arne Strand
Bgrre Ryeng

Dag Stokland
Vidar Bersvendsen
Reidar Aslaksen
Rolf Lgvasen
Trond Hatlestad
Jan Skaatan

Kiell Augestad
Steinar Vollan
Kristian Tonning
Svein Aaker

tirsdag 25. september 2018

Klubb

Tonsberg
Sa-La

DT
Sandefjord
T@nsberg
Sa-La
Sandefijord
DT

DT

Sa-La
Skien
Sa-La

DT

DT

Sa-La

DT
Tonsberg
Sandefjord
Sa-La

DT

Skien
T@nsberg

198
218
181
169
199
170
180
147
158
113
146
133
145
188
136
134
144
137
144
124
143
137

189
174
183
157
194
175
181
144
151
154
171
153
151
135
151
161
144
154
161
146
122
133

176
189
174
184
142
170
145
184
156
189
159
184
153
157
170
172
167
167
153
162
137
145

4 Total

202
164
195
211
182
167
157
178
177
180
157
150
168
135
155
141
147
124
124
147
168
143

765
745
733
721
717
682
663
653
642
636
633
620
617
615
612
608
602
582
582
579
570
558

Page 3 of 4



Navn

Klasse HC
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21

@yvind Andersen
Odd @strem

Arne Thomas
Odd Hansen
Hermod Arstein
Gunnar A.Halvorsen
Kiell Hemmingsen
Gunnar Lgvas
Leif Myvhre

Sven Tgnder
John Tore Andersen
Inge Tollefsen
Arild Syvertsen
Odd Hamre
Arnold Sandnes
Arne Bigrndalen
Tron Naml@s

Per Kristoffersen
Arne Seberg

Arne Migen

John S. Jensen

Klasse HD

1
2
3
4

@ystein Haraldsen
Jan R.Barth

Jon Bigrheim
John Arne Olsen

tirsdag 25. september 2018

Klubb

Sandefjord
Tgnsberg
Tgnsberg
DT

Skien
Sandefijord
T@nsberg
Sandefijord
DT

Sa-La
Skien
Skien
Tonsberg
Sandefijord
DT

Skien
Skien

DT
Sandefjord
Tonsberg
DT

Sandefijord
Sandefijord
Tonsberg
Sa-La

109
155
158
172
157
140
136
151
159
126
152
143
143
134
137
163
119
136
106
136
122

143
165

99
123

208
164
146
161
143
161
160
122
138
145
123
125
136
148
144
102
139
146
138
123
100

169
139
127
139

152
135
174
148
162
125
154
181
158
182
148
144
118
144
137
118
126
106
141
117
125

201
123
123
127

4 Total

162
171
145
135
147
174
144
137
132
132
154
142
154
120
127
156
151
137
122
129
156

128
139
171
119

631
625
623
616
609
600
594
591
587
585
577
554
551
546
545
539
535
525
507
505
503

641
566
520
508
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